NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0665614 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/9/2017 4:18:55 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: MARSHALL COUNTY (KY) TOURIST COMMISSION'S PUBLIC PROPERTIES

CORPORATION

Company ID: 0665614
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 5/31/2007 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/9/2017 4:18:55 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

93 CARROLL ROAD BENTON, KY 42025

Registered Agent Name/Address

RANDY NEWCOMB 93 CARROLL ROAD BENTON, KY 42025

Current Officers

Chairman MARK WOOD 570 MOORS RD. GILBERTSVILLE KY 42044
Secretary MARILYN WILLIAMS 267 MILLERS RD. BENTON KY 42025

Directors

DirectorKATHY FENNEL30 GAMBLE LANE BENTON KY 42025DirectorRAY BARGA78 VINE ST. BENTON KY 42025DirectorBERTHA WILSON16593 US HWY 68 E. AURORA, KY 42048

Director SCOT RATZLIFF 166 UPPER VILLAGE DR. GILBERTSVILLE, KY 42044

Director SHAWN KNISLEY 16749 US HWY 68 E, AURORA, KY 42048

County: Marshall Business size: Small Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature ELENA BLEVINS

Title MARKETING DIRECTOR